
Ovikskannan 2010 Fältskytte 2010-02-07

Resultat mästerskap Ovikskanna Lillsjöns skf

1 Leif  Sandberg Kalix (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 10

2 Tomas  Lindblom Notviken-Björsby (BD) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 14

3 Bror  Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 12

4 Sven  Magnusson Liden (Y) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 10

5 Dan  Eriksson Lillsjön (Z) 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 9

6 Arne  Bergströn Härnösand (Y) 6 6 3 6 6 6 33 14

7 Jarmo Marjala I21/T3 (Y) 6 6 6 4 5 6 33 9

8 Olle Gabrielsson Romehed (W) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 8

9 Anders Pettersson Älmhult (G) 6 6 4 6 6 4 32 12

10 Patrik Faxbrink Ramselefors (AC) 6 5 5 6 4 6 32 10

11 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (B) 6 6 5 6 3 6 32 6

12 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 6 6 2 6 5 6 31 13

13 Mattias Larsson Lillsjön (Z) 5 5 6 6 6 3 31 12

14 Rune  Sörell Tullus (Z) 6 6 3 5 5 6 31 7

15 Tero Kusmin Hofors (X) 6 6 6 4 2 6 30 5

16 Lars Olof Hedlund Fagersta (U) 6 6 4 6 5 2 29 11

17 Einar  Thoresen Hommelvik (No) 6 6 4 2 5 6 29 9

18 Donald  Johansson Ale (BD) 6 3 6 6 2 6 29 7

19 Lennart Dannelind Sthlm Skarp (AB) 5 6 5 2 5 6 29 4

20 Anders Backlund Gideå (Y) 6 6 4 6 1 5 28 7

21 Jomar Valli Hommelvik (No) 6 6 2 6 1 6 27 10

22 Gunno Hörning Gideå (Y) 6 6 6 1 4 4 27 9

23 Joel Eriksson Lillsjön (Z) 2 6 5 2 6 6 27 5

24 Timo Järvinen Fagersta (U) 6 6 5 3 0 6 26 4

25 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 6 5 4 4 0 6 25 9

26 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 5 4 1 5 6 4 25 9

27 P O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 5 5 2 5 5 3 25 9

28 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 6 6 6 1 3 3 25 8

29 Ole-Erik Thoresen Hommelvik (No) 6 6 2 5 0 6 25 7

30 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 5 6 2 4 2 6 25 5

31 Leif Gabrielsson Lit (Z) 6 2 3 4 4 6 25 4

32 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 5 6 3 0 6 4 24 10

33 Leif  Jonasson Sveg (Z) 6 6 4 0 3 5 24 6

34 Olle Petrusson Tullus (Z) 4 6 2 5 2 5 24 6

35 Kurt Halvarsson Tullus (Z) 4 4 3 6 3 4 24 6

36 Fredrik  Lundbäck Yttebyn (BD) 6 4 2 2 4 6 24 4

37 Bosse  Johansson Härnösand (Y) 6 6 5 1 2 3 23 8

38 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 6 3 4 4 3 3 23 6

39 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 5 4 1 4 4 5 23 4

40 Hampus  Stenlund I 19/A9 3 3 4 5 1 6 22 3

41 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö (Y) 3 6 4 1 2 5 21 6

42 Bengt  Fredén Härnösand (Y) 4 4 3 5 4 0 20 5

43 Bo Jakobsson Hammerdal (Z) 4 6 2 4 0 3 19 5

44 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand (Y) 3 1 0 6 6 3 19 4

45 Hans Erik Edén Umeå (AC) 6 3 3 2 2 3 19 1

46 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 0 4 2 5 1 5 17 2

47 Bert Nilsson Gideå (Y) 6 0 5 1 0 0 12 2

Mål Avstånd
1 C25 245m

2 S20H 270m

3 L2 392m

4 B100 585m

5 1/3 428m

6 1/8 242m JF 34
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Resultat GF 17

1 Joel Eriksson Lillsjön (Z) 2 6 5 2 6 6 27 5

Resultat GF 2

1 Dan  Eriksson Lillsjön (Z) 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 9

2 Mattias Larsson Lillsjön (Z) 5 5 6 6 6 3 31 12

3 Per Lindblad Frösön (Z) 5 4 1 4 4 5 23 4

Resultat GF 3

1 Bengt  Fredén Härnösand (Y) 4 4 3 5 4 0 20 5

2 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand (Y) 3 1 0 6 6 3 19 4

3 Stefan Wahlström Gideå (Y) 0 4 2 5 1 5 17 2

4 Bert Nilsson Gideå (Y) 6 0 5 1 0 0 12 2

Resultat GF 4

1 Bror  Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 12

2 Anders Backlund Gideå (Y) 6 6 4 6 1 5 28 7

3 Timo Järvinen Fagersta (U) 6 6 5 3 0 6 26 4

4 Lennart Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 5 6 2 4 2 6 25 5

5 Leif Gabrielsson Lit (Z) 6 2 3 4 4 6 25 4

Resultat GF Elit

1 Leif  Sandberg Kalix (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 10

2 Tomas  Lindblom Notviken-Björsby (BD) 5 6 6 6 6 6 35 14

3 Arne  Bergströn Härnösand (Y) 6 6 3 6 6 6 33 14

4 Jarmo Marjala I21/T3 (Y) 6 6 6 4 5 6 33 9

5 Olle Gabrielsson Romehed (W) 6 6 6 6 3 6 33 8

6 Anders Pettersson Älmhult (G) 6 6 4 6 6 4 32 12

7 Patrik Faxbrink Ramselefors (AC) 6 5 5 6 4 6 32 10

8 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö (B) 6 6 5 6 3 6 32 6

9 Tero Kusmin Hofors (X) 6 6 6 4 2 6 30 5

10 Ole-Erik Thoresen Hommelvik (No) 6 6 2 5 0 6 25 7

11 Leif  Jonasson Sveg (Z) 6 6 4 0 3 5 24 6

12 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 6 3 4 4 3 3 23 6

Resultat GF 56

1 Sven  Magnusson Liden (Y) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 10

2 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 6 6 2 6 5 6 31 13

3 Rune  Sörell Tullus (Z) 6 6 3 5 5 6 31 7

4 Einar  Thoresen Hommelvik (No) 6 6 4 2 5 6 29 9

5 Donald  Johansson Ale (BD) 6 3 6 6 2 6 29 7

6 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 6 5 4 4 0 6 25 9

7 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 5 4 1 5 6 4 25 9

8 P O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 5 5 2 5 5 3 25 9

9 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 5 6 3 0 6 4 24 10

10 Olle Petrusson Tullus (Z) 4 6 2 5 2 5 24 6

11 Bosse  Johansson Härnösand (Y) 6 6 5 1 2 3 23 8

12 Hampus  Stenlund I 19/A9 3 3 4 5 1 6 22 3

13 Göte Eriksson Anundsjö (Y) 3 6 4 1 2 5 21 6

Resultat GF 66

1 Lars Olof Hedlund Fagersta (U) 6 6 4 6 5 2 29 11

2 Lennart Dannelind Sthlm Skarp (AB) 5 6 5 2 5 6 29 4

3 Jomar Valli Hommelvik (No) 6 6 2 6 1 6 27 10

4 Gunno Hörning Gideå (Y) 6 6 6 1 4 4 27 9

5 Gösta Suwe ÖSG (Z) 6 6 6 1 3 3 25 8

6 Kurt Halvarsson Tullus (Z) 4 4 3 6 3 4 24 6

7 Fredrik  Lundbäck Yttebyn (BD) 6 4 2 2 4 6 24 4

Resultat GF 72

1 Bo Jakobsson Hammerdal (Z) 4 6 2 4 0 3 19 5

2 Hans Erik Edén Umeå (AC) 6 3 3 2 2 3 19 1
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Totalsegrare Skyttehelg i Jämtland
Jämtträffen Ovikskannan

1 Tomas Lindblom 41;21 35;14 76 35 1000:-

2 Leif Sandberg 39;25 36;10 75 35

3 Dan Eriksson 41;19 34;9 75 28

4 Jarmo Marjala 42;18 33;9 75 27

5 Olle Gabrielsson 41;25 33;8 74 33

6 Ebbe Wikman 41;27 31;13 72 40

7 Jan Rengbrandt 40;21 32;6 72 27

8 Arne Bergström 37;21 33;14 70 35

9 Anders Pettersson 38;22 32;12 70 34

10 Patrik Faxbrink 37;16 32;10 69 26

11 Einar Thoresen 39;20 29;9 68 29

12 Sven Magnusson 34;10 34;10 68 20

13 Donald Johansson 38;20 29;7 67 27

14 Tero Kusmin 37;18 30;5 67 23

15 Ole Erik Thoresen 41;21 25;7 66 28

16 Lars Olov Hedlund 37;16 29;11 66 27

17 Gösta Suwe 40;24 25;8 65 32

18 Jomar Valli 38;15 27;10 65 25

19 Anders Backlund 37;14 28;7 65 21

20 Lennart Faxbrink 39;25 25;5 64 30

21 Örjan Sjölund 40;18 24;10 64 28

22 John Lindgren 38;21 25;9 63 30

23 Lennart Dannelind 34;23 29;4 63 27

24 Leif Jonasson 39;17 24;6 63 23

25 Rune Sörell 32;13 31;7 63 20

Timo Järvinen 37;16 26;4 63 20

27 Leif Gabrielsson 37;21 25;4 62 25

28 Gunno Hörning 33;18 27;9 60 27

29 Fredrik Lundbäck 36;22 24;4 60 26

30 Bosse Johansson 37;16 23;8 60 24

31 Urban Magnusson 37;17 23;6 60 23

32 Hampus Stenlund 38;18 22;3 60 21

33 P-O Rickardsson 34;13 25;9 59 22

34 Kurt Halvarsson 35;14 24;6 59 20

35 Roland Johansson 32;13 25;9 58 22

36 Joel Eriksson 29;13 27;5 56 18

37 Pär Lindblad 30;11 23;4 53 15

38 Bo Jacobsson 33;15 19;5 52 20

39 Göte Eriksson 31;10 21;6 52 16

40 Hans Erik Edén 29;18 19;1 48 19

41 John Erik Hansson 26;9 19;4 45 13

42 Stefan Wahlström 24;10 17;2 41 12

43 Alf Edin 40;20 0 40 20

44 Bengt Fredén 20;11 20;5 40 16

45 Göran Sjödin 37;15 0 37 15

46 Bert Nilsson 22;13 12;2 34 15

47 Bror Johansson 0 34;12 34 12

48 Mattias Larsson 31;12 31 12

49 Hugo Håkansson 31;11 0 31 11

50 Olle Petrusson 0 24;6 24 6

51 Jonas Kalén 22;5 0 22 5

52 Ingemar Strindlund 14;6 0 14 6


